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0237
0542
0455
0907
0697
0474
0829
0686
0141
0424
0322
0641
0740
0651
0541
0766
0561
0770
0842
0822
0653
0610
0490
0546
0713
0892
0174
0870
0703

PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

SKYLINE SLIDER
CERTAIN ADVANTAGE
GQ BLACK PEARL

HOT N JAMMIN

STAR OF IMPULSE

WON MORE RV VERSION
BLAZIN RINGER

ONE HOT AMIGO

BUD LIGHT PLEASE
CUSTOM MADE GRAND
FSR CHIPS SHY GUY

JET RODDIN ZIPPO
IMAGINE THIS KISS
RUBY DUE GOOD
RADICAL ALIBI

OUGHTA BE ILLEGAL
PADDYS PRIMETIME
ONLY A PARTY FOR TWO
A CERTAIN AERO
TIGERS CHIP SHOT
CAUGHT A GOOD LOOK
ARTS SWEETTOBASCOBAY
HEAVENLY MAC

AN ABSOLUTE WINNER
ALWAYS CLOWNINAROUND
VISIBLE INVESTMENT
WEE CHIPS CAN DO
LETS SHAKE EM UP
INCREDIBLY NATURAL

GARY L MOORE
CASSANDRA MACARTHUR
MARTHA A FLANAGAN

DAN YEAGER

JEAN L ROBOTHAM
RONNIE KENT

SHARON TIMMONS

JOHN WATTS

MARGARET A BELLVILLE
LAURA HUGHES

MICHELE FLOWERS
GUNNAR R OTNESS
SHELLEY NUHN SHEPHERD
REBECCA PEASE SHELTON
SHARON SUE LYON

JUDY SNOW

CHARLES L MCDANIEL DVM
APRIL LYNN SOUWAND
DELIA M TRENBEATH

JAY A THESING

SUSAN PENNAU

FRED G NEHRIG

SUSAN KNAPP
ROSEMARIE MARKUS
RUTH MARIE ROWE

ANNE WILSON

MICHELE A BRICKHAM
BETTY JWATT

SHARON ROOF

All-Around Competitor
A
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